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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Rem y S tew art229
J ill's LA

9.675 9.775 9.7509.725 38.925
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Brynlee  S m ith224
Gym Etc LA

9.675 9.500 9.6009.600 38.375
1T 4 2 2T 2 

2 

Kam ryn Kantow ski247
Plat inum IN

9.650 9.650 9.6009.450 38.350
3 2 3T 2T 3 

3 

Ha iley Reca tto218
CPG LA

9.400 9.550 9.5509.300 37.800
4 3 5T 4 4 

4 

Pa is ley Pe rr in219
CPG LA

9.375 9.325 9.4009.450 37.550
5 6 3T 7 5 

5 

Addison T hr ift251
Tumble Time CA

9.200 9.225 9.4759.250 37.150
9 9 8 5 6 

6 

Ke lsey Grantham230
O lympiad LA

9.075 9.300 9.2759.300 36.950
10T 7 5T 8 7 

7 

Kar li Rogers203
Acadiana LA

9.025 9.450 9.4508.925 36.850
12 5 11 6 8T

8T

Aubrey W illiam son225
Gym Etc LA

9.350 9.275 8.9509.275 36.850
6T 8 7 9T 8T

8T

Brooklynn Daughtry253
In Bound GA

9.350 9.000 8.8009.225 36.375
6T 11 9 12T 10 

10 

Ella  Regula243
Pinnacle  OH

9.250 9.125 8.9258.975 36.275
8 10 10 11 11 

11 

C ione  Blackstone215
Carolina Elite  NC

9.075 8.375 8.9508.700 35.100
10T 13 12 9T 12 

12 

Livia  S he ll246
Plat inum IN

8.700 8.600 8.8008.000 34.100
13 12 13 12T 13 

13 
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